
17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 103

15 JUL 2017 - 18:30

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 KUZNETSOV Evgenii

ZAKHAROV Ilia
RUS 5132D 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  4 50.40 4 3.008.0 8.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 49.80  =3 100.20 =5 2.408.0 8.0

207C 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 86.40  2 186.60 2 5.768.0 7.5

307C 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 77.70  5 264.30 3 17.826.0 6.0

407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 85.68  2 349.98 2 4.508.0 7.5

109C 3.8 9.0 9.5  10 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 100.32  1 450.30 1 0.008.0 8.0

2 CAO Yuan

XIE Siyi
CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  1 53.40 1 0.009.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.20  =7 102.60 =1 0.007.0 8.0

407C 3.4 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 89.76  1 192.36 1 0.008.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 89.76  1 282.12 1 0.008.5 8.5

207C 3.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 72.36  9 354.48 1 0.007.0 7.5

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 88.92  3 443.40 2 6.908.0 8.0

3 KOLODIY Oleg

KVASHA Illya
UKR 201B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  2 52.80 2 0.608.5 8.5

5132D 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  =3 102.60 =1 0.008.0 8.0

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.40  =7 174.00 7 18.366.0 7.0

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 77.19  6 251.19 6 30.938.0 8.0

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 81.90  =4 333.09 6 21.397.5 7.5

109C 3.8 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 96.90  2 429.99 3 20.318.5 8.0

4 LAUGHER Jack

MEARS Chris
GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =5 49.80 =5 3.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.60  =1 101.40 =3 1.208.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 82.62  4 184.02 4 8.348.0 8.5

407C 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 87.72  2 271.74 2 10.388.5 8.5

5156B 3.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 65.52  11 337.26 4 17.225.5 6.5

109C 3.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 80.94  4 418.20 4 32.107.0 7.0

5 FECK Stephan

HAUSDING Patrick
GER 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  3 51.00 3 2.408.5 8.0

103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 49.20  =7 100.20 =5 2.407.5 8.0

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.23  6 176.43 5 15.936.5 6.5

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 79.80  =3 256.23 5 25.896.5 6.0

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.56  6 335.79 5 18.697.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 79.56  =5 415.35 5 34.958.0 7.5

6 DORMAN Sam

HIXON Mike
USA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  =5 49.80 =5 3.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.60  =1 101.40 =3 1.208.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 84.66  3 186.06 3 6.308.0 8.5

5337D 3.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 76.65  7 262.71 4 19.416.5 6.5

407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 83.64  3 346.35 3 8.137.0 7.0

109C 3.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 62.70  11 409.05 6 41.253.5 4.0

7 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo

ZUÑIGA ORNELAS
Adan Emidio

MEX 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  =8 49.20 =8 4.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00  =9 97.20 8 5.407.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 71.40  =7 168.60 8 23.767.5 8.0

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 79.80  =3 248.40 7 33.727.0 6.5

407C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.38  10 318.78 9 35.707.5 7.5

5156B 3.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 78.39  7 397.17 7 53.136.5 6.0

8 KIM Yeongnam

WOO Haram
KOR 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  10 48.60 10 4.808.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =9 96.60 =9 6.008.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.28  10 161.88 10 30.486.5 6.0

407C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 71.40  8 233.28 9 48.847.5 8.0

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 86.10  1 319.38 8 35.108.5 8.0

109C 3.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 77.52  8 396.90 8 53.407.5 7.0

9 GAGNE Philippe

IMBEAU-DULAC
Francois

CAN 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  11 47.40 11 6.007.5 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  11 94.80 12 7.807.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.75  9 164.55 9 27.817.5 7.5

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 64.05  12 228.60 11 53.526.5 6.5

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 81.90  =4 310.50 10 43.987.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.56  =5 390.06 9 60.247.5 7.5
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10 CHEW Yiwei

OOI Tze Liang
MAS 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80  12 46.80 12 6.607.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =3 96.60 =9 6.008.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 78.54  5 175.14 6 17.227.0 8.0

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.38  9 245.52 8 36.607.0 6.5

5353B 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.23  7 321.75 7 32.737.0 7.5

109C 3.8 2.5 2.0 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 49.02  12 370.77 10 79.534.5 4.5

11 AUBER Gabriele

MARSAGLIA Lorenzo
ITA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.20  =8 49.20 =8 4.208.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  =3 99.00 7 3.608.0 8.0

5337D 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 60.90  12 159.90 11 32.465.5 6.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.82  10 228.72 10 53.407.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.42  8 301.14 11 53.347.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50  9 368.64 11 81.667.0 7.0

12 CARTER Matthew

CHAVEZ Kevin
AUS 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =5 49.80 =5 3.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  12 96.60 =9 6.007.0 7.5

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 62.31  11 158.91 12 33.457.0 7.5

5353B 3.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.32  11 226.23 12 55.897.0 7.5

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  12 291.03 12 63.456.5 6.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.30  10 357.33 12 92.974.5 5.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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